Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00 AM

Entry

13

12/2/2025

Cost

$10

Chips

10,000

7 Card Stud

Winners

1st

Unreadable

2nd

Sandy Sirull

3rd

Lenny Fink

4th

Dave Denby

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

No

11:15 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday
Time 4:00 PM 12/2/25
Entry 29
Cost $20

- Hold 'Em
Chips 17,000

Winners

1st Kurt Lauffer
2nd Ken Warren
3rd Roger Williams
4th Bobbi Luher
5th Betty Wereb
6th Tim Maloney
7th Larry F
8th Gary Lasat
9th Mike Houseman
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
Places Chopped: Yes -7
Finish Time: 8:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

9:00 AM

Entry

10

12/3/2025

Cost

$10

Chips

20,000

Omaha

Winners

1st

Les Schuller

2nd

Terry Praethe

3rd

Randy Rufrano

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

No
12:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Wednesday

Time 9:00 AM 12/3/2025

Entry 10

Cost $10

- Hold 'Em
Chips 17,000

Winners

1st Rocky Roccanova

2nd Barbara Grady

3rd Steve Crnecki

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped: Yes - 2
Finish Time: 11:15 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday
Time 4:00 PM 12/4/2025
Entry 45
Cost $20

- Hold 'Em
Chips 17,000

Winners

1st Barbara Grady
2nd Marty Schram
3rd Gene Johnson
4th Elaine Lombardo
5th Joe McGowan
6th Tam Songer
7th Betty Saiz
8th Scott Scharten
9th Gert Maloney
10th Richie Splitt
11th Tim Maloney
12th Shirley Groh
13th Russ Branigan
14th Randy Swartout

Places Chopped: Yes -5
Finish Time: 8:15 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Friday
Time 4:30 PM 12/5/2025
Entry 14
Cost $20

- Omaha
Chips 20,000

Winners

1st No signature
2nd Betty Saiz
3rd Pauline Avery
4th Steve
5th Tam Songer
6th Terry Praethe
7th Charlotte Golka
8th Gene Banchi
9th Steve Wheeler
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 8:15 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Saturday

Time

9:00 AM

12/6/2025

Entry

13

Cost

$30

Chips

30,000

Hold 'Em

Winners

1st

Joe Loeback

2nd

Barbara Grady

3rd

Marcia Hoaglund

4th

Scott Scharton

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Places Chopped:
Finish Time:

Yes -4
1:55 PM




