

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results		
Day	Tuesday	12/2/2025
Time	9:00 AM	
Entry	13	
Cost	\$10	7 Card Stud
Chips	10,000	
Winners		
1st		Unreadable
2nd		Sandy Sirull
3rd		Lenny Fink
4th		Dave Denby
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 11:15 AM

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results		
Day	Tuesday	12/2/25
Time	4:00 PM	
Entry	29	
Cost	\$20	Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	
Winners		
1st		Kurt Lauffer
2nd		Ken Warren
3rd		Roger Williams
4th		Bobbi Luher
5th		Betty Wereb
6th		Tim Maloney
7th		Larry F
8th		Gary Lasat
9th		Mike Houseman
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

Places Chopped: Yes - 7

Finish Time: 8:30 PM

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results		
Day	Wednesday	12/3/2025
Time	9:00 AM	
Entry	10	
Cost	\$10	Omaha
Chips	20,000	
Winners		
1st		Les Schuller
2nd		Terry Praethe
3rd		Randy Rufrano
4th		
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 12:00 PM

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results		
Day	Wednesday	12/3/2025
Time	9:00 AM	
Entry	10	
Cost	\$10	Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	
Winners		
1st		Rocky Roccanova
2nd		Barbara Grady
3rd		Steve Crnecki
4th		
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

Places Chopped: Yes - 2
Finish Time: 11:15 AM

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results		
Day	Thursday	12/4/2025
Time	4:00 PM	
Entry	45	
Cost	\$20	Hold 'Em
Chips	17,000	
Winners		
1st		Barbara Grady
2nd		Marty Schram
3rd		Gene Johnson
4th		Elaine Lombardo
5th		Joe McGowan
6th		Tam Songer
7th		Betty Saiz
8th		Scott Scharfen
9th		Gert Maloney
10th		Richie Splitt
11th		Tim Maloney
12th		Shirley Groh
13th		Russ Branigan
14th		Randy Swartout

Places Chopped: Yes -5
Finish Time: 8:15 PM

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results		
Day	Friday	12/5/2025
Time	4:30 PM	
Entry	14	
Cost	\$20	Omaha
Chips	20,000	
Winners		
1st		No signature
2nd		Betty Saiz
3rd		Pauline Avery
4th		Steve
5th		Tam Songer
6th		Terry Praethe
7th		Charlotte Golka
8th		Gene Banchi
9th		Steve Wheeler
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 8:15 PM

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results		
Day	Saturday	12/6/2025
Time	9:00 AM	
Entry	13	
Cost	\$30	Hold 'Em
Chips	30,000	
Winners		
1st		Joe Loeback
2nd		Barbara Grady
3rd		Marcia Hoaglund
4th		Scott Scharton
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		
13th		
14th		

Places Chopped: Yes - 4
Finish Time: 1:55 PM